HURAKADLI AJJA LAW COLLEGE
DHARWAD

FeedBack Topic: Student Feedback on College 2021-2022

FeedBack Detail: Student Feedback on College 2021-2022

SU No. Feedback Parameters 4 3 2 1 0

23. Library 65.53 % 28.09 % 6.38% 0% 0%
4 - Excellent
3-Very Good
2 - Good
1 - Satisfactory
0 - Un Satisfactory

24, Playground/Sports Facilities 65.96 % 25.96 % 8.09 % 0% 0%
4 - Excellent
3 - Very Good
2 - Good
1 - Satisfactory
0 - Un Satisfactory

25. Cultural activites/NSS/NCC 70.64 % 23.4% 5.96 % 0% 0%
4 - Excellent
3 -Very Good
2 - Good
1 - Satisfactory
0 - Un Satisfactory

26. Cleanliness in the College 64.68 % 28.09 % 7.23% 0% 0%
4 - Excellent
3 - Very Good
2 - Good
1 - Satisfactory
0 - Un Satisfactory

27. Reading Room 62.98 % 26.81 % 10.21% 0 % 0 %
4 - Excellent
3 -Very Good
2 - Good
1 - Satisfactory
0 - Un Satisfactory

28. Grievances redress cell 66.81 % 25.53 % 7.66 % 0% 0%
4 - Excellent
3-Very Good
2 - Good
1 - Satisfactory
0 - Un Satisfactory



S No.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

Feedback Parameters

Disbursal of Scholarship
4 - Excellent

3-Very Good

2 - Good

1 - Satisfactory

0 - Un Satisfactory

Computer facilities
4 - Excellent

3 -Very Good

2 - Good

1 - Satisfactory

0 - Un Satisfactory

Remedial classes/Tutorials
4 - Excellent

3-Very Good

2 - Good

1 - Satisfactory

0 - Un Satisfactory

Canteen

4 - Excellent

3 - Very Good

2 - Good

1 - Satisfactory

0 - Un Satisfactory

Attitude and Co-operation of administrative staff towards students

4 - Excellent

3 -Very Good

2 - Good

1 - Satisfactory

0 - Un Satisfactory

Availability of principal in the college and response to students problems.

4 - Excellent

3 - Very Good

2 - Good

1 - Satisfactory

0 - Un Satisfactory

No of Feedback Received =235
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66.38 %

66.38 %

64.26 %

69.79 %

7.48% percent students where 2 that orgnization/structure of the syllabus is well suited for learners.
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26.38 %

24.68 %

25.96 %

25.53 %

5.96 %

7.66 %

7.23%

8.94 %

9.79 %

4.68 %

65.92% percent and 26.6% percent of the students 4 and 3 that orgnization/structure of the syllabus is well suited for learners.
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